
 
DFCCIL/TDL/EN/VEHICLE HIRING/VH-02 

 

Tender No.   DFCCIL/TDL/EN/VEHICLE HIRING/VH-02 Date:08.08.2014 

NAME OF WORK:‐ HIRING OF VEHICLES (6 NOS NON A.C.) FOR DFCCIL STAFF IN CONNECTION WITH THE BHAPUR- 
KHURJA SECTION OF APL-01 PROJECT OF DFCCIL FOR KANPUR OFFICE (PACKAGE NO. VH-02) 

                                                           CORRIGENDUM NO-1                                                                                           Date: 09.09.2014 

S.No Page No. Section no./ Item 
Description 

As per Existing  
Tender Document 

Revised as per  
Corrigendum No‐1 

1 Page-2 Top sheet  
Date of Opening of Tender: 14.09.2014 at 
15.30hrs 

 
Date of Opening of Tender:15.09.2014 
at  15.30hrs 

Page -5 NIT 

Page – 9 General 
information 

2 Page -2 Top sheet  

Tender No. DFCCIL/ TDL/EN/VECHILE 
HIRING/ VH-02                                                     
Date: …...08.2014 

 

 

Tender No. DFCCIL/ TDL/EN/VECHILE 
HIRING/ VH-02                                                     
Date:08.08.2014 

 

Page -4 NIT 

Page-9 General 
information 

Page-56 SCHEDULE OF 
RATE (FINANCIAL 
OFFER) 

3 Page-4 NIT Deputy Chief Project Manager/CNB, 
DFCCIL,117/H-2/180, Pandu Nagar, Kanpur - 
208025, U.P., Phone & Fax 0562-2885577  
   

Deputy Chief Project Manager/CNB, 
DFCCIL,117/H-2/180, Pandu Nagar, 
Kanpur - 208025, U.P., Phone & Fax 0512-
2225124   

Page-5 NIT 

Page-41 
clause.24 

SPECIAL TERMS 
AND 
CONDITIONS                                         

4 Page-4  
Clause-1 

NIT The Chief Project Manager/TDL, DFCCIL, 
Shweta Bhavan, E-751, Kamla Nagar, 
Kanpur-282005, U.P. 

The Chief Project Manager/TDL, DFCCIL, 
Shweta Bhavan, E-751, Kamla Nagar, 
Agra-282005, U.P. 

Note: Tender received without Corrigendum shall be summarily rejected. 

   
   For & on behalf of  

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd 

 

Chief Project Manager/TDL 


